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Cupmatch 80

LUNDBERG, Leif
STROMBERG, Orjan

ROLANDSSON, Tomas

ANDERSSON, Robert
SIDEN, Hakan
NORDGREN, Niklas

OSTLUND, Johan
GRANBERG, Andreas
LUNDBERG, Leif
KANGAS, Tor

ROLANDSSON, Tomas

HAGGSTROM, Mikael
SIDEN, Hakan
NORDGREN, Niklas

GRANBERG, Andreas
OSTLUND, Johan
LUNDBERG, Leif
OLSSON, Daniel
KANGAS, Tor
STROMBERG, Orjan
ANDERSSON, Robert
NORGREN, Per
ODEBLOM, Fredrik

OSTLUND, Johan
LUNDBERG, Leif
GRANBERG, Andreas
KANGAS, Tor
HAGGSTROM, Mikael
SIDEN, Hakan

GRANBERG, Andreas
HAGGSTROM, Mikael
LUNDBERG, Leif

Umed PK

Pited PK
Umea PK
Ljusdals PK
Umed PK
Pited PK
Skellefted PSK

Sandvikens PSK
Pited PK

Pited PK
Ljusdals PK
Ljusdals PK
Umed PK

Pited PK
Skellefted PSK

Pited PK
Sandvikens PSK
Pited PK

Umed PK
Ljusdals PK
Umed PK

Umed PK

Siked PK

Umed PK

Sandvikens PSK
Pited PK

Pited PK
Ljusdals PK
Umea PK

Pited PK

Pited PK
Umed PK
Pited PK

Umed
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565
563
559
549
465
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1441
1423
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Cupmatch 80

ANDERSSON, Robert
NORGREN, Per

ROLANDSSON, Tomas

SIDEN, Hakan

GRANBERG, Andreas
OLSSON, Daniel
KANGAS, Tor
LUNDBERG, Leif
HAGGSTROM, Mikael
ANDERSSON, Robert
ODEBLOM, Fredrik

GRANBERG, Andreas
KANGAS, Tor
OSTLUND, Johan
OLSSON, Daniel
HAGGSTROM, Mikael
LUNDBERG, Leif
ANDERSSON, Robert
ODEBLOM, Fredrik
NORGREN, Per
SIDEN, Hakan
STROMBERG, Orjan

OSTLUND, Johan
GRANBERG, Andreas
LUNDBERG, Leif
HAGGSTROM, Mikael
SIDEN, Hakan

Umed PK

Umed PK
Siked PK
Ljusdals PK
Pited PK

Pited PK
Umed PK
Ljusdals PK
Pited PK
Umed PK
Umed PK
Umea PK

Pited PK
Ljusdals PK
Sandvikens PSK
Umed PK
Umed PK
Pited PK
Umed PK
Umed PK
Siked PK
Pited PK
Umed PK

Sandvikens PSK
Pited PK

Pited PK

Umed PK

Pited PK

Umed

466
463
462
373

477
473
472
461
454
438
438

478
475
474
472
470
466
464
458
458
457
452
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578
574
562
522
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Cupmatch 80

Lag, Pistol
1 Team X-Men
Mix
2 Team Traktor City
Pited PK

Lag, Revolver

1 Team Traktor City
Pited PK

2 Team X-Men
Mix

2021-10-24 Umead PK

OSTLUND, Johan
KANGAS, Tor

GRANBERG, Andreas
LUNDBERG, Leif

GRANBERG, Andreas
LUNDBERG, Leif
KANGAS, Tor
OSTLUND, Johan

587
567

574
574

590
585

572
587

Umed

1154

1148

1175

1159
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